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Kraj Počet hostů

 

Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Počet přenocování Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Průměrná doba
pobytu ve dnech

Hlavní město Praha

Jihomoravský kraj

Jihočeský kraj

Moravskoslezský kraj

Královéhradecký kraj

Středočeský kraj

Zlínský kraj

Olomoucký kraj

Karlovarský kraj

Liberecký kraj

Plzeňský kraj

Kraj Vysočina

Ústecký kraj

Pardubický kraj

15 047

13 487

11 217

9 182

9 102

8 625

6 922

6 642

5 873

5 738

5 082

4 452

4 418

3 935

-86,49 %

-89,50 %

-87,52 %

-86,58 %

-89,70 %

-89,48 %

-89,02 %

-87,07 %

-84,58 %

-90,86 %

-89,06 %

-91,17 %

-88,36 %

-89,49 %

13,71%

12,29%

10,22%

8,37%

8,30%

7,86%

6,31%

6,05%

5,35%

5,23%

4,63%

4,06%

4,03%

3,59%

30 659

32 852

38 123

43 393

39 788

27 246

29 592

36 276

36 504

16 265

14 357

10 352

16 807

10 817

-83,61 %

-86,55 %

-84,37 %

-76,84 %

-83,39 %

-84,03 %

-82,92 %

-77,65 %

-78,86 %

-90,27 %

-86,51 %

-90,17 %

-82,27 %

-88,13 %

8,00%

8,58%

9,95%

11,33%

10,39%

7,11%

7,73%

9,47%

9,53%

4,25%

3,75%

2,70%

4,39%

2,82%

3,04

3,44

4,40

5,73

5,37

4,16

5,28

6,46

7,22

3,83

3,83

3,33

4,80

3,75

Celkem 109 722 -88,52 % 100,00% 383 031 -83,67 % 100,00% 4,49

Zdroj: ČSÚ (2020)
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